- 1 -
                                              Specification No. JCPY1-0037A
SPECIFICATION
                          Date： 2010/07/06
Product Description：Polymer Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor
Murata Part Number：ECAS series
         Issue Section
           Company Name

Tol.
(%)
Case
Size
ESR
(mΩ)
100KHz/
+25℃
Leakage
Current
(μA)
Ripple
Current
(Arms)
100KHz
ECASD40D107M016K00 2 100 ±20 D4 16 8.0 2.0
ECASD40D157M009K00 2 150 ±20 D4 9 12.0 3.0
ECASD40D227M009K00 2 220 ±20 D4 9 17.6 3.0
ECASD60D337M007K00 2 330 ±20 D6 7 26.4 3.5
ECASD60D477M006K00 2 470 ±20 D6 6 37.6 3.5
ECASD40G686M020K00 4 68 ±20 D4 20 10.8 1.9
ECASD40G826M016K00 4 82 ±20 D4 16 13.1 2.1
ECASD40G157M016K00 4 150 ±20 D4 16 24.0 2.1
ECASD60G187M012K00 4 180 ±20 D6 12 28.8 2.5
ECASD60G227M010K00 4 220 ±20 D6 10 35.2 3.0
ECASD90G337M008K00 4 330 ±20 D9 8 52.8 3.3
ECASD40J106M055K00 6.3 10 ±20 D4 55 2.5 1.0
ECASD40J226M045K00 6.3 22 ±20 D4 45 5.5 1.0
ECASD40J336M025K00 6.3 33 ±20 D4 25 8.3 1.8
ECASD40J476M025K00 6.3 47 ±20 D4 25 11.8 1.8
ECASD40J686M015K00 6.3 68 ±20 D4 15 17.1 2.0
ECASD40J107M015K00 6.3 100 ±20 D4 15 25.2 2.0
ECASD60J157M010K00 6.3 150 ±20 D6 10 37.8 3.0
ECASD90J227M010K00 6.3 220 ±20 D9 10 55.4 3.0
- 6 -
 6/14 Specification No.JCPY1-0037A
Murata Manufacturing Co.,Ltd.
Part Number(Murata)

Tol.
(%)
Case
Size
ESR
(mΩ)
100KHz/
+25℃
Leakage
Current
(μA)
Ripple
Current
(Arms)
100KHz
ECASD41A106M055K00 10 10 ±20 D4 55 4.0 1.0
ECASD41A226M028K00 10 22 ±20 D4 28 8.8 1.6
ECASD41A336M025K00 10 33 ±20 D4 25 13.2 1.8
ECASD61A686M015K00 10 68 ±20 D6 15 27.2 2.0
ECASD91A107M010K00 10 100 ±20 D9 10 40.0 3.0
ECASD91A157M010K00 10 150 ±20 D9 10 60.0 3.0
ECASD41B106M055K00 12.5 10 ±20 D4 55 12.5 1.0
ECASD41B156M045K00 12.5 15 ±20 D4 45 18.7 1.0
ECASD41B226M030K00 12.5 22 ±20 D4 30 27.5 1.6
ECASD61B336M025K00 12.5 33 ±20 D6 25 41.2 1.8
ECASD61B476M020K00 12.5 47 ±20 D6 20 58.7 2.0
ECASD91B566M020K00 12.5 56 ±20 D9 20 70.0 2.0
ECASD91B107M012K00 12.5 100 ±20 D9 12 125.0 2.5
ECASD41C685M070K00 16 6.8 ±20 D4 70 10.8 1.0
ECASD41C106M060K00 16 10 ±20 D4 60 16.0 1.0
ECASD41C156M040K00 16 15 ±20 D4 40 24.0 1.0
ECASD61C226M030K00 16 22 ±20 D6 30 35.2 1.6
- 7 -
7/14 Specification No.JCPY1-0037A
Murata Manufacturing Co.,Ltd.
 4-2  Minimum Packaging Quantity